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School Calendar for All Programs – August 2023 through May 2024 

       
Teacher Orientation     Tuesday, August 1, 2023 (Staff Only) 
 
New Student Orientation (By School   Wednesday, August 2 / Thursday, August 3, 2023 
  Refer to your school message in Classtag)       
          
First Day of Classes (By School    Thursday August 3 / Friday, August 4, 2023 
  Refer to your school message in Classtag)       
 

VPK Classes Begin     Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Labor Day Holiday     Monday, September 4, 2023 (Closed) 

Parent & Teacher Phone Conferences Friday, Oct 13, 2023  
  

Professional / Parent Conference Day  Monday, October 16, 2023 (Students Off) 
 
Veterans Day (Observed) Friday, Nov 10, 2023 (Students Off) 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday     Monday, Nov 20 - Friday, Nov 24, 2023 (Closed)
   
Winter Holidays     Friday, Dec 22 - Friday, Jan 5, 2024 (Closed) 
 
Classes Resume      Monday, January 8, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday   Monday, January 15, 2024 (Closed) 

Professional / Parent Conference Day Friday, February 16, 2024 (Students Off) 
 
Professional / Parent Conference Day Monday, March 4, 2024 (Students Off) 
 
Spring Holidays      Monday, Mar 11 - Friday, Mar 15, 2024 (Closed)  

 
Good Friday      Friday, March 29, 2024 (Closed) 

 
Memorial Day Holiday    Monday, May 27, 2024 (Closed) 
 
Last Day of VPK     Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 
Last Day of Montessori Classes    Thursday, May 30, 2024  
 
 
 

Please note: For severe weather, monitor local tv/radio/internet for school closure 
information. 


